
Monday 30th November Tuesday 1st December Wednesday 2nd December Thursday 3rd December Friday 4th December

AM: Maths Paper 1
(Foundation/Higher)

(1 hour 30)

PM: Geography Paper 1
(1 hour 30)

AM: Maths Paper 2
(Foundation/Higher)

(1 hour 30)

PM: Music
(1 hour 30)

Sport
(1 hour)

Health and Social Care
(2 hours)

AM: Maths Paper 3
(Foundation/Higher)

(1 hour 30)

PM: Business Studies
(1 hour 30 minutes)
Child Development

(1 hour 15)
Engineering

(1 hour)

AM: Science: Biology
(Foundation/Higher)

(1 hour 15 / 1 hour 45)

PM: Religious Studies
(2 hours)

Enterprise and Marketing
(1 hour 30)

DT
(2 hours)

AM: English Language
Paper 1

(1 hour 45)

PM: History Paper 2
(2 hour)

Monday 7th December Tuesday 8th December Wednesday 9th December Thursday 10th December Friday 11th December

AM: Science: Chemistry
(Foundation/Higher)

(1 hour 15/1 hour 45)

PM: French, German & 
Spanish Writing

(Foundation/Higher)
(1 hour 5 / 1 hour 20)

H+C (JC)

AM: English Language
Paper 2 

(1 hour 45)

PM: Business Studies
(1 hour 30)

Hospitality and Catering
(1 hour 30)

AM: Science: Physics
(Foundation/Higher)

(1 hour 15 / 1 hour 45)

PM: Geography Paper 2
(1 hour 30)

Computer Science
(1 hour 30)

AM: English Literature
(55 mins)

PM: History Paper 1
(1 hours)

AM: French, German 
and Spanish Reading
(Foundation/Higher)
(45 minutes / 1 hour)

PM: Religious Studies
(2 hours)
Drama

(1 hour 45)

French, German and Spanish listening exams to be facilitated in the first lesson on W/C 14th December.

Foundation learners to stay in their normal rooms (three additional rooms to be found + invigilators for Higher learners)


